
The Sub-Fund seeks to achieve its objective by investing primarily (at least 70% of its NAV) in a portfolio of 
mainly USD, EUR and HKD denominated investment grade debt securities issued or traded in the global debt 
securities markets. The Sub-Fund’s aggregate investments in below investment grade debt securities and 
unrated debt securities will be limited to 30% of its Net Asset Value.
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Investment Manager Guotai Junan Assets (Asia) Limited

Inception Date 2024-11-01

Base Currency USD

Trade Currency
Distribution: USD/HKD/RMB
Accumulation：USD/HKD/RMB

Legal Structure Open Ended Fund

Min. Initial 
Investment Amount

Class A: USD 1 / HKD 1 / RMB 1
Class I: USD 100,000 / HKD
1,000,000 / RMB 1,000,000

Settlement
Subscription: T+3
Redemption: T+3 - T+7

Redemption Fee N/A

Subscription Fee N/A

Management Fee
Class A: 0.8% p.a.
Class I: 0.4% p.a.

Custodian BOCI-Prudential Trustee Limited

Auditor Ernst & Young

Important Information：

•Guotai Junan Investment Grade Bond Fund (the “Sub-Fund”) invests globally in a portfolio consisting primarily of investment
grade debt securities to generate a steady flow of income in addition to capital appreciation for the Sub-Fund. There can be no
assurance that the Sub-Fund will achieve its investment objective. The Sub-Fund does not guarantee repayment of
principal and the Manager has no obligation to redeem the Shares at the offer value.
•The Sub-Fund is subject to various risk factors, including but not limited to credit risk, counterparty risk, liquidity risk, interest rate
risk, credit rating risk, risk associated with debt securities rated below investment grade or unrated, downgrading risk, valuation
risk, sovereign debt risk, and numerous other relevant risks.

 Investment Objective & Strategy

 Fund Information

 Cumulative Return
#

 Portfolio Allocation

Portfolio 
Allocation

Average Duration (Yr) 4.06

Average Yield to Maturity
*
5.19%

YTD 1 Month 3 Month 6 Month Inception

Class A (distribution) HKD 8.69% 0.57% 1.60% 4.39% 8.30%

Class A (accumulation) Hedged RMB 4.41% -0.24% 0.90% 3.32% 4.97%

Class A (accumulation) Unhedged RMB 4.34% -0.24% 0.90% 3.31% 4.58%

Class A (distribution) Hedged RMB 4.48% -0.23% 0.93% 3.37% 4.73%

Class A (distribution) Unhedged RMB 4.83% -0.24% 0.99% 3.46% 5.15%

Class A (distribution) USD 8.27% 0.39% 1.74% 5.14% 7.84%

Class A (accumulation) USD 8.26% 0.39% 1.74% 5.14% 7.79%

Class I (accumulation) USD 8.65% 0.42% 1.84% 5.35% 8.73%

The unprecedented 43-day shutdown of the U.S. 
government in Nov resulted in the delayed 
publication of critical economic indicators. Amid 
the deterioration in labor market, the market holds 
a broad consensus that the Fed will deliver its third 
interest rate reduction.
The portfolio will remain grounded in credit 
research, maintain a low-duration strategy, focus 
on stable carry, and strictly control volatility.

 Portfolio Manager’s Perspective

#. The performance of the fund is calculated based on change in the Net Asset Value (NAV)  with net income reinvested. The performance 
figures provided are for informational purposes only. The past performance information presented is not indicative of future performance.

*Average Yield to Maturity is the weighted average yield on 
the fund's underlying assets, assuming that they will be held to 
maturity. This metric excludes fees and expenses. It does not 
represent Guotai Junan Investment Grade Bond Fund’s actual 
return.



Guotai Junan Investment Grade Bond Fund
Monthly Report| As of 2025-11-28

 Top 10 Sector Exposure

Source；Bloomberg, GJAA

 Top 10 Geographical Exposure

Source；Bloomberg, GJAA

 Credit Rating (Moody’s)

Source；Bloomberg, GJAA

 Portfolio Duration Allocation

Source；Bloomberg, GJAA

Risk Warning and Disclaimer:
•The authorization of the sub-fund by the SFC in Hong Kong is not a recommendation or endorsement of the sub-fund nor does it 

guarantee the commercial merits of the sub-fund or its performance. It does not mean the sub-fund is suitable for all investors nor is it 
an endorsement of its suitability for any particular investor or class of investors. The past performance does not imply the 
performance in the future. Investment involves risk. Please read carefully the offering documents of the sub-fund for the details of the 
sub-fund including the risk factors.
•The information and data contained in this document is for reference only and does not constitute investment advice, or an offer to 

sell, or a solicitation of an offer to buy any security, investment product or service.
•Certain data in this document has been obtained from third parties. Guotai Junan Assets (Asia) Limited has taken its best endeavour 

to ensure the accuracy of such data, and in good faith believes it is reliable, and however does not guarantee the accuracy of such 
data.
•This document is issued by Guotai Junan Assets (Asia) Limited and has not been reviewed by the SFC.

 Contacts

Guotai Junan Assets (Asia) Limited
Contact： (852)2509 2186（HK） am.bd@gtjas.com.hk
Guotai Junan Securities (Hong Kong) Limited
Contact: (852)2509 7524（HK） customer.service@gtjas.com.hk

7.94%

15.87%

12.70%

41.27%

4.76%

17.46%

0.00%

<1Y

1-2Y

2-3Y

3-5Y

5-7Y

7-10Y

>10Y

4.55%

4.55%

6.82%

13.64%

6.82%

9.09%

4.55%

6.82%

25.00%

18.18%

A1

A2

A3

Aa3

Ba1

Ba2

Ba3

Baa1

Baa2

Baa3

39.68%

12.70%

11.11%

4.76%

4.76%

4.76%

4.76%

3.17%

3.17%

1.59%

Banks

Diversified Finan Serv

Oil&Gas

Sovereign

Electric

Engineering&Construction

Investment Companies

Distribution/Wholesale

Lodging

Chemicals

15.87%

14.29%

12.70%

7.94%

7.94%

7.94%

4.76%

3.17%

3.17%

3.17%

Mainland China

Saudi Arabia

Japan

United Arab Emirates

United Kingdom

Indonesia

Korea

Australia

Switzerland

France


